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

1st,
2nd and 3rd Mortgages.
Bad credit OK. Call Onta-

Apartments &
Flats For Rent

LARGE 1-bdrm
$850/mth, utilities & park-
ing included, 1st & last
required. Available Jan
ist. No pets/smoking,
calt 905-876-1634.

MILTON Dbright 2-bdrm

170

A 5-YEAR @ 4.8% Also
equity mortgage programs

regardless of income or

credit. Call CHRIS @ 1-

800-328-7887 or visit us

at:
www.sinclaircockbum.com

#eig?: r";lseﬁt |

1-BEDROOM apartment,
with  indoor  parking
$700/month plus utilities.
First/last. Available De-
cember Ist. 905-877-
2698.

2- BEDROOM apartment
above George & Dragon
Pub. Immediate.
$975/month,  inclusive.
Call Jack, 416-258-8596;
905-842-9275

ACTON 1-bedroom apart-
ment. Available November
1st. Please call after

7:00pm 519-853-4953.

DOWNTOWN Milton 3-
bedroom apartment in-
cludes utilities, parking,
fndgefeteve coin operat-

laundry  Available
December 1st. 905-875-
1613

GEORGETOWN
RENTALS
1, 2, & 3 bedrooms.
Check out web site
www.haltonhillsrentals.com

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
room apartment,
$700/month  plus hydro
and cable. Parking in-
cluded. Available
December 1st. Call Linda
after 6 pm 905-873-4072

GEORGETOWN 2-bed-
room basement
apartment, laundry/park-
ing, no smoking/pets.
Available December 1st.
$875/month  utilities in-
cluded. Call 519-853-9114
or 416-319-5177.

GEORGETOWN Bache-
lor/ette, new  house,
separate entrance, self-
contained, Non-smoker. -
$650/mth inclusive. 905-
873-0623

GEORGETOWN near
GO, bachelor 1 and 2-
b ¢ a4 r o0 oM
$595/$695/$795.  Town-
house, $1150/mth
inclusive. Georgetown
905-877-7121. oronto
Kipling near lake 1 and 2-
bedroom. $695/$795.
416-253-5291.

or visit website country apt. close to Wal-
www.realstar.ca Mart, eeeﬂeble Jan 1/05.
———- $775/mth, hydro and sat
NEW APPLIANCES | TV extra. Call 905-878-
MILLSIDE TOWER | 8267.
82 Millside Dr., Milton. _
{ & 2 bedroom apart-| MILTON. 2 bedroom
ments close to] basement apartment.
Downtown, bus stop at| $800/month.  First/Last.
door. 905-876-1249. References required.
www.realstarca | 416-433-3949
L S
TOWNHOUSE Hwy.
165 [ﬂn{ggage, 7/Winston Churchill spa-

cious 3 bedroom +,
3-parking,  $1145/month
plus.; Downtown George-
town Townhouse, 2-
bedroom, 2—perking,
$1120/month  inclusive.
905-877-7121

VERY spacious, newly
renovated 1-bdrm, 1
bathroom apt., in part of
farmhouse near down-
town Milton. $895/mth
including utilities, avail-
able Nov. 23rd. Call
Wendy 519-581-7537.

Apartments &
Flats Wanted

REASONABLE accom-
modations needed, lady,

quiet non-smoker. Please
call 905-691-4636.

175

Hnueee
For Hen__t_

3 Bedroom link home,
gas, fenced yard. Quiet
area in Acton. 519-853-
4875

185

3-BEDROOM  detached
main floor, close to all
shopping/schools.
$1,150/month plus util-
ities. Available December
ist. Call after 6:00pm
905-873-9281.

ACTON Large 3-bedroom
newly renovated house.
Hardwood floors, 1.5
bathrooms, lots of park-
ing, washer & dryer,
close to all amenities,
property  well  kept.
$1150/month + utilities.
Available  immediately.
Credit check. Please call
Shawn @(519)853-9592

BRAND new 2-bedroom
Georgetown home in new
subdivision close to Glen
Williams. Available De-
cember 1st.
$1,300/month  inclusive.
No pets/smoking. Refer-
ences required. Call
Matthew Hill, Johnson
Associates. 416-892-
4723.

CHINGUACOUSY/BO-
VAIRD, 3-bedroom, 3-

- baths, newer 1700sq.ft.,

$1395. Window cover-
ings/appliances, January
1st. 905-813-0517

EXECUTIVE lease. 3500
sq. ft. 5 bedroom, new,
Mattamy executive home
for 1 year lease.
$2500/month. Call Patrick
Batty Re/Max  Blue
Springs 905-878-7777

‘TOWNHOUSE

Howses

EXECUTIVE lease. 3500
sq. ft. 5 bedroom, new,
Mattamy executive home
for 1 year -lease.
$2500/month. Call Patrick
Batty  Re/Max  Blue
Springs 905-878-7777

LARGE

2-bedroom
house, indoor garage, no
pets/smokers. Adults pre-
ferred. $1,0560/month plus
utilities. Available Novem-
ber 1st. Call 905-873-
8106.

MILTON 2-brdm ground
floor of house in old Mil-
ton. Available Dec. 1st,
$950/mth including heat.

Contact Scott  Prior
@905-875-0201.
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